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ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY, JYOTI VIHAR-768019

Sl.No. Name Designation Mobile Email ID

1.
Shri Ashok Kumar
Behera

Registrar 9937188506 registrar@suniv.ac.in

2. Prof. T.K. Das Chairman, P.G. Council 9437537740 pgco@suniv.ac.in

3. Prof. K.N. Sethi Warden, P.G. Hostels 9439039393 knsethi@suniv.ac.in

4. Prof. B. Maharana Professor 9438439068 bmaharana@suniv.ac.in

5. Prof. P.K. Behera Professor 9437093574 pkb.chem@suniv.ac.in

6. Prof. E. Kariali Professor 9937304809 ekamberk@suniv.ac.in

8. Prof. M. Pattnaik Professor 8895436436 monalisha@suniv.ac.in

9. Prof. A. Patel Professor 8763324628 patelaloka@suniv.ac.in

10. Prof. M.R. Mahananda Professor 7978657078 malaya_env@rediffmail.com

11. Dr. B. Karri Associate Professor 9491672574 drbh249@suniv.ac.in



ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD

SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY, JYOTI VIHAR-768019

Sl.
No.

Name / Department Designation Mobile Email ID

1. Prof. K.N. Sethi Warden, P.G. Hostels 9439039393 knsethi@suniv.ac.in

2.
Prof. R. K. Behera,
School of Life
Sciences

Superintendent,
Brahmaputra Gents
Hostel

9437334270 rajendrakumarbehera75@gmail.com

3.
Dr. D. Behera,
Dept. of Earth
Sciences

Superintendent,
Mahanadi Gents Hostel

9437180908 dbehera@suniv.ac.in

4.
Dr. M.R. Mahananda,
Dept. of Env. Science

Superintendent,
Bhagirathi Gents Hostel

7978657078 malaya.mohananda@gmail.com

5.
Dr. Z. Naik,
School of Physics

Superintendent,
Golden Jubilee Gents
Hostel

7205837384 z.naik@suniv.ac.in

6.
Prof. P.K. Ray
Deptt. of Mathematics

Superintendent,
IB Gents Hostel

8455045300 prasantamath@suniv.ac.in

7.
Prof. A.K. Patel,
Deptt. of BT & BI

Superintendent,
Narmada Ladies Hostel

9338686900 amiya_gene@yahoo.com

8.
Prof. M. Pattnaik,
Dept. of Statistics

Superintendent,
Silver Jubilee Ladies
Hostel

8895436436 monalisha@suniv.ac.in

9.
Dr. P. Dansana,
Deptt. of Law

Superintendent,
Pravabati Devi ladies
Hostel

7008415096 pdansana@gmail.com

10.
Dr. N.J. Ekka,
School of Life
Sciences

Superintendent,
Baitarani ladies Hostel

9937423892 njekka@suniv.ac.in

11.
Dr. B. Karri,
Dept. of Anthropology

Superintendent,
Brahmani Ladies Hostel

9491672574 drbh249@suniv.ac.in

12.
Prof. A.K. Acharya,
Deptt. of Anthropology

Superintendent,
Subarnarekha Ph.D.
Ladies Hostel 6370172826 acharya.iinso@suniv.ac.in
Superintendent,
Indravati Ladies Hostel

13.
Prof. S.N. Sahu,
Deptt. of Chemistry

Superintendent,
Rushikulya Ladies
Hostel

7377553833 snsahu@suniv.ac.in

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT
PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC

REGULATIONS(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf)

www.ugc.ac.in


